INDEX
BEARING SERIES BORE RANGE PAGE
MR MINIATURE 1 - 4 MM ID 1
6700 5 - 9 MM ID 2
6800 10 - 20 MM ID 3
6900 22 - 35 MM ID 4
6000 40 - 60 MM ID 5
6200 65 - 85 MM ID 6

E
UBC PART NO. A B C D E F SPECIAL FEATURES
NBWP/IB07330 75.00 39.00 15.875 15.875 4.00 29.972 Grease Nipple & Groove - 1/4 Dia. Hole 13mm from shaft end
W2450-2/F 86.00 39.00 15.875 15.875 4.00 29.972
BWF30-119Z 98.50 39.00 15.875 15.875/12mm 38.00 29.972 Shaft Dia reduces to 12mm Dia. 33.5mm from end of shaft.
FPS61 166.12 38.86 15.875 15.875 63.246 29.972 Soft Shaft - Induction hardened Raceway
WR1635101 101.1 39.00 15.925 12.00 24.00 35.00 BALL/ROLLER TYPE
FPS72 181.36 54.10 19.050 19.050 63.25 38.100 Soft Shaft - Induction hardened Raceway
WR2552208 208 56.00 25.00 15.92 50.00 52.00 BALL/ROLLER TYPE M14 THREAD 18MM LONG “C”END
Page 28 Page 28
UBC
WHEEL BEARINGS
DOUBLE ROW
ANGULAR CONTACT
PART NO d D B C SEAL
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 C
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 C
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 C
DAC28610042 28 61 42 42 D
DAC29530037 29 53 37 37 E
DAC30580042 30 58 42 42 C
DAC30600337 30 60.03 37 37 C
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 C
DAC34640037 34 64 37 37 B
DAC34660037 34 60 37 37 C
DAC35640037 35 64 37 37 B
DAC35680233/30 35 68.02 33 30 D
DAC35680039/36 35 68 39 36 D
DAC35720233/31 35 72.02 33 31 D
DAC35720034 35 72 34 34 D
DAC36680033 36 68 33 33 D
DAC36720534 36 72.05 34 34 D
DAC37720237 37 72.02 37 37 C
DAC37740045 37 74 45 45 C
DAC38650052/48 38 65 52 48 C
DAC38700037 38 70 37 37 E
DAC38700038 38 70 38 38 B
DAC38710233/30 38 71.02 33 30 D
DAC38740036/33 38 74 36 33 C
DAC38720236/33 38 72.02 36 33 D
DAC38730040 38 73 40 40 B
DAC38740236/33 38 74.02 36 33 D
DAC38740050 38 74 50 50 S
DAC39680037 39 68 37 37 B
DAC39720637 39 72.06 37 37 B
DAC39740039 39 74 39 39 C
DAC40720036/33 40 72 36 33 D
DAC40720037 40 72 37 37 C
DAC40740036/34 40 74 36 34 D
DAC40740040 40 74 40 40 C
DAC40740042 40 74 42 42 E
DAC40750037 40 75 37 37 C
DAC40760033 40 76 33 33 E
DAC40760041/38 40 76 41 38 D
DAC40800036/34 40 80 36 34 C
DAC42720038/35 42 72 38 35 C
DAC42750037 42 75 37 37 C
DAC42760033 42 76 33 33 C
DAC42760038/35 42 76 38 35 D
DAC42760039 42 76 39 39 A
DAC42760040/37 42 76 40 37 A
DAC42780041/38 42 78 41 38 A
DAC42780045 42 78 45 45 E
DAC42800045 42 80 45 45 E
DAC42800342 42 80.03 42 42 C
DAC43790041/38 43 79 41 38 E
DAC43800050/45 43 80 50 45 D
DAC43820045 43 82 45 45 E
DAC45840039 45 84 39 39 C
DAC45840039/41 45 84 39 41 C
Page 29 Page 29
A
B
C
S
E
D
UBC
AIR CONDITIONER
COMPRESSOR
BEARINGS
PART
NO
d D W Wgt
g
ACB30500020 30 50 20 130
ACB30520022 30 52 22 160
ACB30550023 30 55 23 200
ACB32470018 32 47 18 80
ACB32550023 32 55 23 180
ACB35500020 35 50 20 90
ACB35520020 35 52 20 110
ACB35520022 35 52 22 120
ACB35550020 35 55 20 140
ACB35620021 35 62 21 220
ACB38540017 38 54 17 105
ACB40570024 40 57 24 160
ACB406200206 40 62 20.6 190
ACB40620024 40 62 24 220
ACB40680030 40 68 30 370
ACB45750032 45 75 32 450
W
d D
r (min)
Page 30 Page 30